PCAV Interzone Teams Horse Trials

Grade 3 Interzone Championship

Place Team

TEAM RESULTS

128.60 Midland Marvels

8 Oscar Cole
6 Alexandra Kelly
7 Jackson Holmes

5 Annie Shea

CHATSWOOD TANGO
STELLA BELLA

YARRABUCK PARK
VON ZIPPER

BUBBLES

133.00 West Gippy 3's

12 Amy Gotts Wheeler
10 Kathryn Bavaro
9 Rachel Lyon

11 Ebony Linford

143.40 North Metro Superstars

SHARVALLEY
VOLARO

RIMFIRE PARK BELLA
VITA

AULINN PARK TEIGE

3 Hailey Chesterfield
4 Madeline Ballinger
2 Milla Potter

1 Charlotte Ambler

WATCH THIS SPACE
SIR RIVERCORP
JIMINY CRICKET
BOXING DAY

[ 4] 14970 NEZ Dominators

26 Sarah Berry
25 Abbey Pearce

WYNARA COWBOY
MAX

27 Johanna Harris Draper KAREN

28 Georgie McCarroll

IT'S AS GOOD AS IT
GETS

156.90 Southern Power

14 Dylan Gregson
13 Georgia Linkin
15 Nicolette Rippon
16 Taylor Davies

WARFARE
HAZELWOOD
ASH BIRRE PARK

COLDSTREAM
WENDALL

| 6] 158.70 Gippy Ghosts (EGZ)

21 Olivia de Voogd

23 Sienna Battel
24 Celina Gray
22 Skye Trotter Wilson

BELLBROOK ICE
DANCER

GlZMO
WOMBO
MURPHY

165.10 NMZ Masterminds

33 Darcee McCallum

35 Manon Schey

34 Elyse Blackley
36 Phoebe Dixon

HENRY HANDSOME
PANTS

NORTHERN
FARRINGTON

RUSTY
MIKANI MIDNIGHT
GAMBLER

Total

30
43
56

28
49
56

80

45
49
49
68

41
47
62

116

49
53
56
64

50

50
58
101

53

54

59
61

Dressage

30
42.9
55.7

62.1

27.9
49.4
55.7

57.9

45

45
49.4
55.7

40.7
42.9
62.1

76.1

40.7
52.5
55.7
62.1

50.4

50.4
57.9
56.9

52.5

53.6

59
61.1

Cross Country
Jump

o O O O

o

o O O O

Time

N O O O

Printed: 13-Sep-15 10:32 AM

Show Jumping
Jump

o O ~ O

20

o O O ™

Time

14

o O O O

o

20

o O O O



166.00 Northern Lights

18
20
17
19

Zoe Lloyd GEORGIA 54 53.6 0
Madison Lloyd TENIELLE 56 51.5 0
Amelia McCrabb RAFFLES HI DELL GO 57 56.9 0
Hayley Graham JUST ANNABELLES WAY 66 41.9 20

[ 9] 183.70 Hotshots (Comp NEZ & NMZ)

56 Hannah Shey MEDARA PARK 50 50.4 0
53 Chloe Allan PENNY 58 57.9 0
55 Tori Glass BONNIE VALLEY 75 64.4 0
LIGHTENING
54 Grace Smith MY PLAYBOY HEAVEN 79 59 20
20550 NEZ Warriors
44 Charlotte Erickson CINCINATTI ROSE 60 55.7 0
41 Tayla Price HOW BAZAAR 71 70.7 0
43 Bridie Armstrong EXULTING 75 61.1 0
42 Tori Glass BONNIE VALLEY 57.9 Elim
STARSTRUCK
Barwon Bandits
32 Ebony Poole NAVATOE JUSTBILLEM 54 49.4 0
31 Jordan Aimond CJTHE DJ 63.2 Elim
29 Stacey Walker O'ROURA 48.2 0
30 Ebony Marr WHIZZ FIZZ CANDY 66.5 20
GIRL
Northern Belles (NZ)
37 Samantha Dyson SELSDON PARK 119 57.9 40
GRAFFITTI
39 Becky Archard SYBELLA 56.9 0
40 Georgia Lunn NABOO KISS N TELL 375 Elim
38 Shannon Kelly LADY ANTEBELLUM 30 Elim
NMZ Fast & Furious
46 Eva Livesey DIAMOND FMM LIL 59 54.6 0
GRAND
48 Georgia Munro CHARISMA 80 67.5 0
47 Amy Frazzetto DABBY DOWNS BB 56.9 0
45 Sharna Uden GLENGALA ZARIQ 53.6 Elim
Lollipops (Comp Barwon &Central Zones)
49 Maddison Gretton WONDAREE AFTER 56 515 0
THE STORM
50 Claudia Higgins GEM PARK PURE 66 57.9 0
NOTES
51 Ebony Bowman BIMBADEEN BOLD AS 57.9 Elim
BRASS
52 Claire Lovell TOBLERONE 42.9 0

o O O O

o

11

21

~ O O

o

W/drwn
Elim

Elim

W/drwn

12
Elim

Elim

O N O O o o O O O

o



